
PRODOTTO BREVETTATO

A R C H I T E C T U R A L         W I R I N G  

PLACCA OUTDOOR 3 moduli GRAPHITE

PQE3 Graphite

PATENTED PRODUCT

Dimensions (mm)

92x125x28 

Modules not included

The Genuit outdoor plate is made of high thickness aluminum alloy, with the 

quality standards of products for industrial use.

The product is complete with adapter for two-module recessed boxes, sealing 

gaskets and the natural surface �nish gives an aesthetic value typical of industrial 

components. 

 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

IEC/EN 602208
IEC/EN 60670-1

Aluminumo alloy

IP55

IK10

I

-40°C - +90°C

-50°C - +90°C

High-thickness hard anodizing
(protective treatment on request)

Standard

Material

Treatment

Protection grade IP

Impact resistance

Isolation class

Storage temperature

Operating temperature

Adapted to built-in boxes universal 3 modules.

Recommended support: VIMAR Eikon - cod. 21613
Support 3M 

2
8

9
2

125


